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The place from Anchorage offers 137 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.4.
Welcome to Sushi Ya, where sushi and Japanese cuisine are celebrated the way they should be! Our restaurant
offers a delightful range of authentic dishes crafted with the freshest ingredients. Whether you're here to dine in
or prefer the convenience of ordering online, we have you covered. Join us any day of the week, from Monday to

Sunday, between 12 pm and 10 pm. Please note our last call is at 9:30 pm, so make sure to come by and
experience the flavors of Japan with us. For a glimpse of what awaits you, check out our menu and wine list, and
don’t forget to visit our gallery to take in the essence of Sushi Ya. We can’t wait to serve you soon!.
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Sushi Ya Menu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Soups

TEMPURA UDON

Pasta

VEGGIE YAKISOBA

Vegetarian
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
Sushi Nigiri
IKURA

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties

NABEYAKI UDON

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI

$5.0

$2.0

$17.0

$13.0

$14.0

$8.0

$17.0

$16.0

$18.0

Rolls

HOT NIGHT

From The Grill

RIBS
Sushi - Nigiri
MASAGO

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Special Rolls

CHERRY BLOSSOM R

Sushi Menu
ONO

Postres
DEEP FRIED OREO

Bento Box

BULGOGI BENTO

Sushi Moriawase

EBISU

Omelet

TAMAGO

Tempura Rollen

MIX TEMPURA

$15.0

$7.0

$15.0

$20.0

$8.0

$5.0

$22.0

$6.0

$16.0
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Yakisoba

COMBINATION YAKISOBA $15.0

Large Plates

TUNA POKE $18.0
Specialty Cocktails
WET DREAM $16.0

Signature Cocktails

NORTHERN LIGHT $15.0
Japanese Traditional
Maki

TEKKA MAKI $8.0
From The Sushi Bar

SUSHI SASHIMI $34.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI $30.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

YELLOW TAIL $8.0
Sushi & Sashimi Combo
SASHIMI BIBIMBAP $23.0
A La Carte-1Pc

PINK SHRIMP $15.0

Sides (3Pd)

SIDE RICE

Japanese Cuisine
SHRIMP YAKISOBA

Sushi - Rolls

AVOCADO MAKI

Cut Roll Or Hand Roll

SPICY SHRIMP R

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF

Sushi Bar - Sushi &
Sashimi

TOBIKO(SU)

Japanese Sushi Bar

Entrees
SUSHI DINNER

Appetizers/Sushi

CHICKEN KARAGE

Soup, Salad, And Chili

SALMON SKIN SALAD

Uncategorized

SASHIMI SALAD

$3.0

$15.0

$6.0

$11.0

$18.0

$7.0

$32.0

$13.0

$15.0

$25.0
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Sushi Rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL
SUSHI

Seafood

OCTOPUS AND ORZO
SHRIMP TEMPURA

Side Dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD
RICE

Sushi

CUCUMBER ROLL
SASHIMI

Dessert

FBI
DEEP FRIED CHEESE CAKE

Stir-Fried Noodles

CHICKEN YAKISOBA
BEEF YAKISOBA

Chinese Bento

SESAME CHICKEN BENTO
MONGOLIAN BEEF BENTO

Traditional Roll

VEGGIE R (6PC)
SALMON SKIN R (6PC)

$12.0

$8.0

$5.0

$6.0

$15.0
$6.0

$14.0
$15.0

$20.0
$23.0

$12.0
$12.0

Cooked Special Rolls

SUNSET R
HAWAIIAN R

Sushi Bar - Sushi
Combination

12 PC SASHIMI (S)
18 PC SASHIMI (M)

Small Special Rolls

PHILADELPHIAR
RAINBOW R

$36.0
$56.0

$12.0
$16.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

SAKE DON
UNAGI DON

Appetizer

SHRIMP TEMPURA (5PC)
SESAME CHICKEN
TEMPURA

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER
COKE

DIET COKE

DIET DR PEPPER

Fried Rice

COMBINATION FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE

$26.0
$28.5

$13.0
$16.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$18.0
$17.0
$15.0
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Japanese Specialties FANTASTIC R $17.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO $20.0 CRYSTAL R $16.0
CHICKEN KATSU BENTO $20.0 GO GREENR $13.5
MISO SOUP $2.5 )
SAKE Deep Fried Roll
PHILADELPIA TEMPURA R $14.0
Entrées CALIFORNIA DREAM R $14.0
VEGETABLE TEMPURA MANGO PARADISE R $15.0
(8PC) $13.0
GOLDEN LADY R $14.0
GARLIC EDAMAME $6.0 VEGAS R $15.0
KALBI $28.0 HUNGRY R $15.0
ALLIGATOR $18.0
IKASU These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
Popular Items
SALMON TERIYAKI $20.0
CRAB RANGOON (4PC) $9.0
SOUP
CALIFORNIA R $11.0
SPICY TUNA
SPICY TUNA R $11.0
SALAD
SPICY CALIFORNIA R $11.0
FISH
MONGOLIAN ROLL $18.0
OYSTERS
NOODLES
Baked Roll
BAKED SALMON R 16.0
¥ Starters
VOLCANO R $17.0
GYOZA (6PC) $9.0
SNOW WHITE R $17.0
%‘ CREAM CHEESE CRAB ¢, ¢
K-BBQ(BULGOGI) R $18.0 STICK :
DIMOND R $16.0 BAKED MUSSELS
$11.0
(4PC)
PINK LADY R $17.0
JALAPENO BOMBS (4PC) $12.0
Fresh Roll CALAMARI TEMPURA (5PC) $12.0
SPICY ORANGE R P CRISPY RICE (6PC) $12.0
RED VELVET R $16.0 CHICKEN NUGGET (8PC) $12.0
MISO SPECIAL $22.0

ALYESKAR $16.0
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Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
SALMON

TUNA
UNAGI
SEAFOOD

SHRIMP
$4.0 VEGETABLES
$16.0 MISO
$8.0 EGG
$8.0 TOFU
$8.0 BEEF
VEGETABLES

Sushi Ya

1111 E Dimond Blvd Anchorage,
AK 99515-2011, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
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