

https://menuweb.menu 1111 E Dimond Blvd Anchorage, AK 99515-2011, United States +19075222244,+19073440980 - http://www.aksushiya.com









The place from Anchorage offers **137** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$14.4. Welcome to Sushi Ya, where sushi and Japanese cuisine are celebrated the way they should be! Our restaurant offers a delightful range of authentic dishes crafted with the freshest ingredients. Whether you're here to dine in or prefer the convenience of ordering online, we have you covered. Join us any day of the week, from Monday to Sunday, between 12 pm and 10 pm. Please note our last call is at 9:30 pm, so make sure to come by and experience the flavors of Japan with us. For a glimpse of what awaits you, check out our menu and wine list, and don't forget to visit our gallery to take in the essence of Sushi Ya. We can't wait to serve you soon!



Salads SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0	Rolls HOT NIGHT	\$15.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks SPRITE	\$2.0	From The Grill RIBS	
Soups TEMPURA UDON	\$17.0	Sushi - Nigiri MASAGO	\$7.0
Pasta VEGGIE YAKISOBA	\$13.0	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$15.0
Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$14.0	Special Rolls CHERRY BLOSSOM R	\$20.0
Sushi Nigiri	\$8.0	Sushi Menu	\$8.0
Drinks BEER		Postres DEEP FRIED OREO	\$5.0
Chicken CHICKEN KATSU	\$17.0	BULGOGI BENTO	\$22.0
Fish SEA BASS		Sushi Moriawase	
Specialties NABEYAKI UDON	\$16.0	Omelet TAMAGO	\$6.0
Beef Dishes BULGOGI	\$18.0	Tempura Rollen MIX TEMPURA	\$16.0



Yakisoba COMBINATION YAKISOBA	\$15.0	Sides (3Pd) SIDE RICE	\$3.0
Large Plates TUNA POKE	\$18.0	Japanese Cuisine SHRIMP YAKISOBA	\$15.0
Specialty Cocktails WET DREAM	\$16.0	Sushi - Rolls AVOCADO MAKI	\$6.0
Signature Cocktails NORTHERN LIGHT	\$15.0	Cut Roll Or Hand Roll SPICY SHRIMP R	\$11.0
Japanese Traditional Maki	\$8.0	Mongolian Food MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$18.0
From The Sushi Bar	\$34.0	Sushi Bar - Sushi & Sashimi TOBIKO(SU)	\$7.0
Sushi Bar Entrees	\$30.0	Japanese Sushi Bar Entrees	
Sushi & Sashimi A La Carte		Appetizers/Sushi	\$32.0
Sushi & Sashimi Coml		Soup, Salad, And Chili	\$13.0
A La Carte - 1Pc PINK SHRIMP	\$23.0 \$15.0	Uncategorized SASHIMI SALAD	\$15.0 \$25.0



Sushi Rolls		Cooked Special Rolls	S	
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$12.0	SUNSET R	\$16.0	
SUSHI		HAWAIIAN R	\$16.0	
Seafood		Sushi Bar - Sushi		
OCTOPUS AND ORZO	\$8.0	Combination		
SHRIMP TEMPURA		12 PC SASHIMI (S)	\$36.0	
Side Dishes		18 PC SASHIMI (M)	\$56.0	
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$5.0	Small Special Rolls		
RICE		PHILADELPHIA R	\$12.0	
O h.:		RAINBOW R	\$16.0	
Sushi		D' D LWELT	•	
CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.0	Rice Bowl With Toppings		
SASHIMI		SAKE DON	\$26.0	
Dessert		UNAGI DON	\$28.5	
FBI	\$15.0	Appetizer		
DEEP FRIED CHEESE CAKE	\$6.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA (5PC)	\$13.0	
		SESAME CHICKEN	\$16.0	
Stir-Fried Noodles		TEMPURA		
CHICKEN YAKISOBA	\$14.0			
BEEF YAKISOBA	\$15.0	Soft Drinks		
Chinaga Banta		DR PEPPER	\$2.0	
Chinese Bento		COKE	\$2.0	
SESAME CHICKEN BENTO	\$20.0	DIET COKE	\$2.0	
MONGOLIAN BEEF BENTO	\$23.0	DIET DR PEPPER	\$2.0	
Traditional Roll		Fried Rice		
VEGGIE R (6PC)	\$12.0	COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$18.0	
SALMON SKIN R (6PC)	\$12.0	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$17.0	
		BEEF FRIED RICE	\$15.0	
		FRIED RICE		

P	Fer)
Diet	500
CONTAINS ASPARTAME	355 od mark mil mark mil

Japane	ese Specialties		FANTASTIC	CR	\$17.0
•		\$20.0	CRYSTAL R		\$16.0
CHICKEN H	KATSU BENTO	\$20.0	GO GREEN	GO GREEN R	
MISO SOUI	P	\$2.5	_		
SAKE			Deep Fried Roll		
			PHILADEL	PIA TEMPURA R	\$14.0
Entrée :	S		CALIFORN	IA DREAM R	\$14.0
The same of the sa	VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$13.0	MANGO PA	ARADISE R	\$15.0
	(8PC)	•	GOLDEN L	ADY R	\$14.0
	GARLIC EDAMAME	\$6.0	VEGAS R		\$15.0
	KALBI	\$28.0	HUNGRY R	2	\$15.0
ALLIGATO	R	\$18.0	T I	T O(D'-l	_
IKASU				Types Of Dishes	S
Popula	r Items		Are Be	ing Served	
Popular Items CRAB RANGOON (4PC)		\$9.0	SALMON TERIYAKI		\$20.0
CALIFORN		\$9.0 \$11.0	SOUP		
SPICY TUN		\$11.0 \$11.0	SPICY TUN	NA .	
SPICY CAL			SALAD		
MONGOLIA		\$11.0 FISH \$18.0			
WONGOLIA	W KOLL	\$10.0	OYSTERS		
Baked	Roll		NOODLES		
BAKED SA	LMON R	\$16.0	Ctortor	.	
VOLCANO	R	\$17.0	Starters		
SNOW WHI	ITE R	\$17.0		GYOZA (6PC)	\$9.0
K-BBQ(BU	LGOGI) R	\$18.0		CREAM CHEESE CRAB STICK	\$12.0
DIMOND R	•	\$16.0		BAKED MUSSELS	\$11.0
PINK LADY	′R	\$17.0		(4PC)	Ψ11.0
			JALAPENO	BOMBS (4PC)	\$12.0
Fresh F	Roll		CALAMAR	I TEMPURA (5PC)	\$12.0
SPICY ORA	ANGE R	\$17.0	CRISPY RICE (6PC) \$1		\$12.0
RED VELVE	ET R	\$16.0	CHICKEN NUGGET (8PC) \$1		\$12.0
ALYESKA I	२	\$16.0	MISO SPECIAL \$		\$22.0



Ingredients Used

•			
	EDAMAME	\$4.0	VEGETABLES
	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$16.0	MISO
	SALMON	\$8.0	EGG
TUNA		\$8.0	TOFU
UNAGI		\$8.0	BEEF
SEAFOOD			VEGETABLES

Sushi Ya

1111 E Dimond Blvd Anchorage, AK 99515-2011, United States **Opening Hours:**

SHRIMP



Made with Menu